
[Site map] BC Bid v2.0 ©

 Please log in to submit an electronic submission through BC Bid, if permitted ×

Remaining time:

Submission due date has passed or a new amendment has been issued           

Note all times shown are in Pacific Time.

RFx General Information

Opportunity Type

Historic Record- General (pre-Jan
2023)

Notice Type

Request for Proposal

Opportunity Description
Aeration, Overseeding and Related Services

Opportunity ID

70-03/21

Status

Closed

 

Issued by

City of Burnaby

BC GSIN Commodities

5619 - Sand
BA14 - Landscaping & Grounds Maintenance

     

     

Lot #
1

                    Amendment #
0

 

Issue Date
2021-08-25 9:11:00 AM

Closing Date and Time
2021-09-15 3:00:00 PM

 

 

Summary Details
Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, the City of Burnaby prefers to accept
electronic bid submissions via email to Purchasing@burnaby.ca until further
notice. Delivery of hard copy submissions will continue to be accepted at this
time as an alternative.

Please Note:
Email submissions could be delayed or rejected by the City of Burnaby's email
security system. The onus is on the Proponent to make sure the City receives
the Proposal before the closing date and time. Maximum email submission size
is 50 MB. If your email submission is larger than 50 MB, please submit in
multiple emails.

The City of Burnaby invites Proposals from qualified and experienced
Proponents for the supply and delivery of material, the provision of skilled
labour, and equipment to perform aeration, overseeding, top dressing and other
requirements at various City of Burnaby (""City"") locations, as further detailed
herein.

 

RFx Documents

Title Type Att. Last Modification
(Pacific Time)  

Attachment
C - Sample
Form of
Agreement

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-08-25 9:09:00
AM

RFP 70-
0321
Aeration
Overseeding
and Related
Services

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-08-25 9:09:00
AM

Attachment
B - Schedule
of Pricing

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-08-25 9:09:00
AM

Attachment
D -
Certificate
of Insurance

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-08-25 9:09:00
AM

Attachment
A -
Response

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-08-25 9:09:00
AM

5 Record(s)

  

2060155592_Attachment C - Sample Form of Agreement.pdf

1313446108_RFP 70-0321 Aeration Overseeding and Related Services.pdf

1477897919_Attachment B - Schedule of Pricing.xlsx

1530857598_Attachment D - Certificate of Insurance.pdf

1605176919_Attachment A - Response.xlsx

Return






 

»

Privacy  - Terms

 

⚠ 

Opportunities Contract Awards Unverified Bid Results Login

〈  Aeration, Overseeding and Related Services - Lot : 1 / Amendment : 0 ⎙

https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bas/site_map
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99775
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/8fa4d4d3-9085-4c17-b7ab-a51fbd1fec0d?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99775/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99775
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/9ce96564-4594-4324-ad34-5d4808012579?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99775/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99775
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/e8f56575-2056-468b-ae0b-ecf148330309?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99775/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99775
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/d8c33bed-740a-4f53-921b-e69bee32639f?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99775/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99775
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/8d5cbc7f-3d51-41ea-8cd6-91ae265965b3?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99775/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99775
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public?historyBack=1
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/?lang=en
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctr/contract_browse_public
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/unverified_bids_browse_public
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctn/links_public_browse
https://bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99775?

